South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 16, 2024, 02:33:08 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*0421 (Rat #0201, Act #0267 of 1985) General Bill, By Branton and Matthews

A Bill to alter the county lines of Charleston and Dorchester Counties by annexing a certain portion of Charleston County to
Dorchester County, to make provisions for legal records, and to provide that Dorchester County shall assume the proper
proportion of the existing Charleston County indebtedness of the area transferred.-amended title

03/27/85
04/17/85
04/18/85
04/23/85
04/23/85
05/15/85
05/22/85
05/28/85
05/28/85
05/29/85
05/29/85
05/30/85
06/03/85
06/06/85
06/06/85
06/06/85
06/26/85
06/28/85
06/28/85
06/28/85
07/10/85

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-1193
Read second time SJ-1557

Read third time and sent to House SJ-1601

Introduced and read first time HJ-2620

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-2620
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-3191
Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 28, 1985 HJ-3389
Amended HJ-3527

Read second time HJ-3527

Read third time HJ-3604

Returned

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-2372
Ratified R 201

Recalled from Governor SJ-2900

Reconsider ratification SJ-2900

Reconsider amendment SJ-2900

Returned

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/28/85

Act No. 267
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