South Carolina Legislature

May 16, 2024, 02:33:08 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

03/27/85

S*0421 (Rat #0201, Act #0267 of 1985) General Bill, By Branton and Matthews

Senate Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-1193

A Bill to alter the county lines of Charleston and Dorchester Counties by annexing a certain portion of Charleston County to Dorchester County, to make provisions for legal records, and to provide that Dorchester County shall assume the proper proportion of the existing Charleston County indebtedness of the area transferred.-amended title

00,2.,00	oonato	mila a placea en leel a alleenteelea ean me leielene ee l'ile
04/17/85	Senate	Read second time SJ-1557
04/18/85	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1601
04/23/85	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2620
04/23/85	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-2620
05/15/85	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-3191
05/22/85	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 28, 1985 HJ-3389
05/28/85	House	Amended HJ-3527
05/28/85	House	Read second time HJ-3527
05/29/85	House	Read third time HJ-3604
05/29/85	House	Returned
05/30/85	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-2372
06/03/85		Ratified R 201
06/06/85	Senate	Recalled from Governor SJ-2900
06/06/85	Senate	Reconsider ratification SJ-2900
06/06/85	Senate	Reconsider amendment SJ-2900
06/26/85	Senate	Returned
06/28/85		Signed By Governor
06/28/85		Effective date 06/28/85
06/28/85		Act No. 267
07/10/85		Copies available